BSE Limited,

Dalal Street,

Mumbai- 400 001

Security Code: 524164

Pheroze Jeejeebhoy Tower,

IOLCP/CGC/2021 Date: 29th May 2021

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.

Exchange Plaza, Plot no. C/1, G Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051

Security Symbol: IOLCP

Sub. Intimation of lost share certificates

Dear Sir,

Under Regulation 39 (3) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform you that we have received letter regarding loss of share certificates and requesting the Company for issue of duplicate share certificates, from following shareholders:

Sr. No.	Name of shareholder	Folio No.	No. of shares	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.
1.	R Sohan Lal	6987	100	8522	2357101-200
2.	Suresh Chand Loya	21209	100	12233	2728201-300
3.	P K Jindal	23889	100	9533	2458201-300

This is for your information please.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully, For IOL Chemicals and Pharmaceuticals Limited

Abhay Raj Singh AVP & Company Secretary

Head Office: 85, Industrial Area 'A', Ludhiana. 141 003 (Punjab) India CIN - L24116PB1986PLC007030 Ph.: +91-161-2225531-35 Fax: +91-161-2226929, 2608784 email: contact@iolcp.com Website: iolcp.com Regd. Office: Village & Post Office Handiaya, Fatehgarh Channa Road, Barnala-148107, Punjab, India.

Works: Village Fatehgarh Channa, Mansa Road (Trident Complex) District - Barnala, 148101 State - Punjab, India.

Ph.: +91-1679 -285285-86, Fax: +91-1679-285292

From

R. SOHANLAL,

S/o. Roopchand, No.19-A/3, Jain House, Kellys Road, Ranipet, Ranipet District-632401. Mobile: 99445 10555

To

M/s. ALANKIT ASSIGNMENT LIMITED,

Alankit Heights, No.4E/2, Jhandewalan Extension, New Delhi - 110 055, INDIA. Ph: 011-42541958.

Dear Sir,

Sub: Request for Duplicate share certificate - M/s. IOL Chemicals and Pharmaceutical Limited - Folio No.6987 - 100 Shares.

Ref: Your Letter No. SH/IO IO/MISC/210009229/526200201/ 300003956/dt.20.10.2020.

I wish to state that I have misplaced the original share certificte bearing certificate No.8522 for my above said investment vide Folio No.6987 for 100 Equity shares with Distinctive Nos from 2357101 to 2357200 each of face value Rs.10 of M/s. IOL Chemicals and Pharmaceutical Limited. Now I request you to kindly arrange to issue me the duplicate certificate for which I hereby furnish my personal details,

i. Full Postal Address : No.19-A/3, Jain House,

Kellys Road, Ranipet,

Ranipet District-632401

Tamilnadu, INDIA.

ii. Contact Number : 99445 10555.

iii. E-mail ID : sanjanajain674@gmail.com.NKIT A

iv. Bank Details:

Bank Name : Bank of Baroda Branch / Address : Ranipet Branch,

G-2, M.F. Road, Ranipet-632401, Ranipet District, Tamilnadu, INDIA.

R. sohon lal Lox



Clankit ASSIGNMENTS LIMITED

300007033

Ref No.: SH/IOIO/MISC/210013796/526200560

Date : 27/03/2021

SURESH CHAND LOYA 14-2-179/E HARI OM COLONY SHAHINAYAT GUNJ BEGUM BAZAR HYDERABAD 500012

Unit: IOL CHEMICALS AND PHARMACEUTICALS LTD.

Sub: Loss Of Shares/Issue Of Duplicate.

Dear Sir/Madam,

Folio Number(s): 21209

Dear Investor,

With reference to your letter, we are rejecting your request because of improper documents; kindly provide us the documents for further process

1. Copy of I.D. Proof copy of pan card) and residence proof (copy of voter card/ telephone bill/electricity bill/ driving license) of shareholder (s), witness and surety duly attested.

Certificate No.	Dist. From	Dist. To	No. of Shares	
12233	2728201	2728300	100	

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully, For ALANKIT ASSIGNMENTS LIMITED

Authorised Signatory



SEBI Registration. Nos.

INB230881235, INF230881235, INE230881235, INB010881234, INF010881234, INE010881234, INE260881235, INB050881235, INP000001363, IN-DP-NSDL-14-96, IN-DP-CDSL-43-

16th April 2021

From:-

CA P K Jindal

Flat no 14, GH-3, MDC sector 5

Panchkula-134114

Pkjindal6@gmail.com

9872190149

To

AVP & Company Secretary

IOL chemicals & Pharmaceuticals Itd

Ludhiana-141003(Punjab)

Sub: Request for Issue of Duplicate Share Certificate for 100 Equity shares -Folio: 023889

Dear Sir,

As desired by you, I am submitting below the following documents for issue of duplicate share certificates for 100 equity shares held under my folio 023889

- 1) Indemnity bond on non judicial stamp paper of Rs 300/-. Self attested copy of Voter Card in the name of P K JINDAL along with two sureties duly notarized. Self attested pan card and proof of address of executors, sureties (Income tax acknowledgement, pan card, proof of address, net worth duly certified by CA) and witnesses(Pan card and proof of address are enclosed
- 2) Affidavit duly notarized on non judicial stamp paper of Rs 100 duly notorized
- 3) Affidavit for change of signature on stamp paper of Rs 100 duly notorized
- 4) Banker verification form on bank letter pad attesting signature duly attested by bank manger along with Original canceled cheque. (with account opening details)
- 6) Public notice in original published in local newspaper Times of India on 13.04.2021)
- 7) FIR/ Acknowledged copy of police complaint dt 10.04.2021 in original

I hope you will find the above documents in order. I have done my best while executing documents, still you require any additional document/information, kindly inform. I shall provide RECEIVE the same immediately.

Kindly do the needful at the earliest